3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

! Ether.f1
foxytoken
foxytoken
misam.org

LIDO: LDO TOKEN
FOXYTOKEN
foxytoken
foxytoken

Claim on
https://t.ly/aavee

! VELODROME
Event

BLOCKAID WARNING

OPTIMISM
0x22770326bc14af9057d5bt629286c23e9889c736

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

9,800 airdrop
14,500.000000000000000000 ugiS
14,500.000000000000000000 ugiS
3,000.000000000000000000 Optimism
4,700 CLAIM REWARD [ WWW.ERCLIDO.UNO ]
14,500.000000000000000000 om)
14,500.000000000000000000 4
14,500.000000000000000000 ugiS

10.000000000000000000 61)

135,000 M AIRDROP
Event

com/nxepl4oe
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x22770326bc14af9057d5bf629286c23e9889c736

Token

FoxyToken

.lat

Event

BLOCKAID WARNING
BLOCKAID WARNING!
BLOCKAID WARNING
AiRDROP

Ethereum

# Date & time

1 2024-09-17
23:33:57

2 2024-09-15
22:42:47

3 2024-09-06
12:03:29

4 2024-08-21
14:32:41

Balance
7€)
.lat
Event

com/nxepl4oe

.com/tmpdsoou)

com/nxepl4oe
AiRDROP

Ethereum

Transaction Id

0x226429936168b7a97317

3992c0a004eh5432de5b0c

52ff35c4103fel9ebfBaab

Ox3ae86836764858c5eelf

afaf64c8748691fb6b6asffé

ah6c348d7e34d33654d943

0x9b50a221bbb025Ff08eea

36e085ab5h0a43c61009al

6cc985576f01031726968a

0x5811581ec068d2bh88723

2d9b83ff39ebab68ef2a930

b74a5c1f620dbd7063bbe2

Amount

+ 2,000.000000000000
00000 Claim on
https://t.1ly/0PT

+ 10.000000000000000
000 61)

+ 4,700 CLAIM REWARD
[ Www.ERCLIDO.UNO
]

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 om)
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x226429936168b7a973173992c0a004eb5432de5b0c52ff35c4103fe19ebf0aa5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x226429936168b7a973173992c0a004eb5432de5b0c52ff35c4103fe19ebf0aa5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x226429936168b7a973173992c0a004eb5432de5b0c52ff35c4103fe19ebf0aa5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3ae86836764858c5ee1fafaf64c8748691f66a4ff6ab6c348d7e34d33654d943
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3ae86836764858c5ee1fafaf64c8748691f66a4ff6ab6c348d7e34d33654d943
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3ae86836764858c5ee1fafaf64c8748691f66a4ff6ab6c348d7e34d33654d943
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9b50a221bbb025f08eea36e085ab5b0a43c61009a16cc985576f01031726968a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9b50a221bbb025f08eea36e085ab5b0a43c61009a16cc985576f01031726968a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9b50a221bbb025f08eea36e085ab5b0a43c61009a16cc985576f01031726968a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5811581ec068d2b887232d9b83ff39eba68ef9a930b74a5c1f620dbd7063b6e2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5811581ec068d2b887232d9b83ff39eba68ef9a930b74a5c1f620dbd7063b6e2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5811581ec068d2b887232d9b83ff39eba68ef9a930b74a5c1f620dbd7063b6e2
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11

12

13

Date & time

2024-08-21
14:31:53

2024-08-19
03:32:57

2024-08-18
13:59:09

2024-08-17
21:32:07

2024-08-16
21:21:25

2024-08-13
16:44:03

2024-07-30
23:15:09

2024-07-29
20:31:31

2024-07-14
18:31:19

Transaction Id

Oxba494fafl8asdSbad84d

b24250bfcf037931440bc8

2ebab42h4a70213e4392de

Ox53d614a702b3achd4f34

166a48abd7700f0970ddcf

bc6fbf3e888393bd140c2c

Ox7fcff3723a2f8cBec7d4

200b58dfb2990912df3863

daS5ecddfdb065d817ca8al

Ox5cf325e25957a9d24eaa

160a7b352d3ae8hl4a53dd

bd8fdc808d%a%920daBBasé

Oxb9e7fcl5c722d4af5218

320e49fbe5416622f5bb36

b6644ff8c87b3aa29e7d9c

Oxd44l1lec2cOcclbefOb789

29ebcdb4567043d459F1bS

ec15e17926256a731b62b5

Ox1le42dasbe5322efb8de

7b4f049ac22ed74a0d5e47

031feffbb8b6c78bdl55af

Oxb2511e61eb0Bc?2laab?6c

69057cd7d12c9b201292da

71476b317f2ea2e2654bhad

0x975743f57e8453eabt77

69bfd69dc26f53651477f2

831a642ffcd1929a82637b

Amount

+ 9,800 airdrop

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 uqgis

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 4

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 ugid

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 uqis

+ 3,000.000000000000
000000 30000P
voucher at
opchain.lol

+ 135,000 M AIRDROP

+ 2,000.000000000000
000000 o

+ 2,000.000000000000
000000 0P
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xba494faf18a5d56ad84db24250bfcf037931440bc82e6a642b4a70213e4392de
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xba494faf18a5d56ad84db24250bfcf037931440bc82e6a642b4a70213e4392de
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xba494faf18a5d56ad84db24250bfcf037931440bc82e6a642b4a70213e4392de
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x53d614a702b3acbd4f34166a48abd7700f0970ddcfbc6fbf3e888393bd140c2c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x53d614a702b3acbd4f34166a48abd7700f0970ddcfbc6fbf3e888393bd140c2c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x53d614a702b3acbd4f34166a48abd7700f0970ddcfbc6fbf3e888393bd140c2c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7fcff3723a2f8c0ec7d4200b58dfb2990912df3863da5ecddfdb065d817ca8a1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7fcff3723a2f8c0ec7d4200b58dfb2990912df3863da5ecddfdb065d817ca8a1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7fcff3723a2f8c0ec7d4200b58dfb2990912df3863da5ecddfdb065d817ca8a1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5cf325e25957a9d24eaa160a7b352d3ae8b14a53ddbd8fdc808d9a920da00a56
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5cf325e25957a9d24eaa160a7b352d3ae8b14a53ddbd8fdc808d9a920da00a56
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5cf325e25957a9d24eaa160a7b352d3ae8b14a53ddbd8fdc808d9a920da00a56
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb9e7fc15c722d4af5218320e49fbe5416622f5bb36b6644ff8c87b3aa29e7d9c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb9e7fc15c722d4af5218320e49fbe5416622f5bb36b6644ff8c87b3aa29e7d9c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb9e7fc15c722d4af5218320e49fbe5416622f5bb36b6644ff8c87b3aa29e7d9c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd441ec2c0cc16ef0b78929ebcdb4567043d459f1b5ec15e17926256a731b62b5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd441ec2c0cc16ef0b78929ebcdb4567043d459f1b5ec15e17926256a731b62b5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd441ec2c0cc16ef0b78929ebcdb4567043d459f1b5ec15e17926256a731b62b5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x11e42da4be5322efb8de7b4f049ac22ed74a0d5e47031feffbb8b6c78bd155af
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x11e42da4be5322efb8de7b4f049ac22ed74a0d5e47031feffbb8b6c78bd155af
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x11e42da4be5322efb8de7b4f049ac22ed74a0d5e47031feffbb8b6c78bd155af
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb2511e61eb0c21aa696c69057cd7d12c9b201292da71476b317f2ea2e2654bad
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb2511e61eb0c21aa696c69057cd7d12c9b201292da71476b317f2ea2e2654bad
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb2511e61eb0c21aa696c69057cd7d12c9b201292da71476b317f2ea2e2654bad
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x975743f57e8453eabf7769bfd69dc26f53651477f2831a642ffcd1929a82637b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x975743f57e8453eabf7769bfd69dc26f53651477f2831a642ffcd1929a82637b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x975743f57e8453eabf7769bfd69dc26f53651477f2831a642ffcd1929a82637b
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Date & time

2024-07-13
18:42:35

Date & time

2024-09-12
22:53:43

2024-09-09
10:08:37

2024-09-01
21:21:29

2024-08-21
14:32:39

2024-08-21
14:32:17

2024-08-20
19:19:41

2024-08-19
03:32:53

Transaction Id

Oxfl67e5007a4ebaled92f

6aff860ff79a143d3397c2

9a295512b062a0921facfé

Transaction Id

0x35bd1d78b267cde466f0

d2efBa3438c6b5eeh5331d

fa22+3d2e48284c048Fad5

0x2d902fb7311a3d4dS4ca

7709af417ceB%a844bdela

9ad34e2babb61lb6c25b4b17

0x9d8729330a18b2aalal37

45d4abdbbeaeb09a5f376d

a34621867a197ch090dd7f

0x4459198301ddfe7144cO

8el7t36el0fd7a97e8a965

ed605cebecelBasldh3c?c

Oxb0c0138b367458e983ab

d4b74df307e84f371a4c7b

c9069af6d923359dcB05b13

Ox4ff41806Ffceef5+993de

4b0c46443bbc2996b3b2e7

edd5700dee75ae5c0b57eb

0x4915f70a9cfd6cb3650

9bfb7a444728bbf09029c0

5398a6484ad5ca5dfOccc?

Amount

+ 3,000.000000000000

000000 Optimism

Amount

+1

+
=

Ethereum

AiRDROP

Ethereum

.com/tmpdsoou)

7f)

. lat

com/nxepl4oe

v

4/5


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf167e5007a4eba0e392f6aff860ff79a143d3397c29a295512b062a0921facf6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf167e5007a4eba0e392f6aff860ff79a143d3397c29a295512b062a0921facf6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf167e5007a4eba0e392f6aff860ff79a143d3397c29a295512b062a0921facf6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x35bd1d78b267cde466f0d2ef0a3438c6b5eeb5331dfa22f3d2e48284c048fad5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x35bd1d78b267cde466f0d2ef0a3438c6b5eeb5331dfa22f3d2e48284c048fad5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x35bd1d78b267cde466f0d2ef0a3438c6b5eeb5331dfa22f3d2e48284c048fad5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2d902fb7311a3d4d54ca7709af417ce09a844bde0a9ad34e2bab61b6c25b4b17
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2d902fb7311a3d4d54ca7709af417ce09a844bde0a9ad34e2bab61b6c25b4b17
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2d902fb7311a3d4d54ca7709af417ce09a844bde0a9ad34e2bab61b6c25b4b17
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9d8729330a18b2aa0a3745d4abd66eaeb09a5f376da34621867a197cb090dd7f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9d8729330a18b2aa0a3745d4abd66eaeb09a5f376da34621867a197cb090dd7f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9d8729330a18b2aa0a3745d4abd66eaeb09a5f376da34621867a197cb090dd7f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4459198301ddfe7144c08e17f36e10fd7a97e8a965ed605ce6ece10a41db3c9c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4459198301ddfe7144c08e17f36e10fd7a97e8a965ed605ce6ece10a41db3c9c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4459198301ddfe7144c08e17f36e10fd7a97e8a965ed605ce6ece10a41db3c9c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb0c0138b367458e983abd4b74df307e84f371a4c7bc9069af6d93359dc005b13
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb0c0138b367458e983abd4b74df307e84f371a4c7bc9069af6d93359dc005b13
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb0c0138b367458e983abd4b74df307e84f371a4c7bc9069af6d93359dc005b13
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4ff41806fceef5f993de4b0c46443bbc2996b3b2e7edd5700dee75ae5c0b57eb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4ff41806fceef5f993de4b0c46443bbc2996b3b2e7edd5700dee75ae5c0b57eb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4ff41806fceef5f993de4b0c46443bbc2996b3b2e7edd5700dee75ae5c0b57eb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4915f70a9cfd6c636f509bfb7a444728bbf09029c05398a6484ad5ca5df0ccc9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4915f70a9cfd6c636f509bfb7a444728bbf09029c05398a6484ad5ca5df0ccc9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4915f70a9cfd6c636f509bfb7a444728bbf09029c05398a6484ad5ca5df0ccc9

10

11

Date & time

2024-08-18
14:01:27

2024-08-18
13:59:53

2024-08-17
21:32:01

2024-08-16
21:21:35

Transaction Id

Ox855fh04ff9c262341bcd

f345f2e215cfbebfacfaf2

805dfbceab2c5c5d7f708a

0x1a498299fad8e53fech3

22844286%9abbee8f19844f

2¢c4241fbf8elbdbb5eelc4

Ox8afdab2b42e6a9dac570

dc186b111117531c9f72a8

608c71alae357234cff257

Oxede2247t6d7c17296f61

812588259d22cc36abff0b

d3c678b57d53f93c82463¢e

Amount

+ 1 Event

+ 1 Event

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x855fb04ff9c262341bcdf345f2e215cfbebf4cf4f2805dfbcea62c5c5d7f708a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x855fb04ff9c262341bcdf345f2e215cfbebf4cf4f2805dfbcea62c5c5d7f708a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x855fb04ff9c262341bcdf345f2e215cfbebf4cf4f2805dfbcea62c5c5d7f708a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1a498299fad8e53fecb3228442869abbee8f19844f2c4241fbf8e1bd6b5ee0c4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1a498299fad8e53fecb3228442869abbee8f19844f2c4241fbf8e1bd6b5ee0c4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1a498299fad8e53fecb3228442869abbee8f19844f2c4241fbf8e1bd6b5ee0c4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8afdab2b42e6a9dac570dc186b111117531c9f72a8608c71a1ae357234cff257
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8afdab2b42e6a9dac570dc186b111117531c9f72a8608c71a1ae357234cff257
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8afdab2b42e6a9dac570dc186b111117531c9f72a8608c71a1ae357234cff257
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xede2247f6d7c17296f618f2588259d22cc36a6ff0bd3c678b57d53f93c82463e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xede2247f6d7c17296f618f2588259d22cc36a6ff0bd3c678b57d53f93c82463e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xede2247f6d7c17296f618f2588259d22cc36a6ff0bd3c678b57d53f93c82463e

